Page 1 of 2
Course :- B.SC. Branch :- BOTANY Printed on :- 14/12/2020
Session :- 2019-20 Semester :- IV (CBCS) Batch :- 2018-21
Exam held in the month of September 2020 Exam Type :-  SEMESTER
PAPER CODE
G
R
A
N
D
 T
O
TA
L
PER %
TOT
CRD
PNT
OBT
TOT
CREDIT
SGPA CGPA RESULT
Full Marks 75 25 75 25 75 25 75 25 75 25 50 450
Pass Marks 34 12 34 12 34 12 34 12 34 12 23 207
S.N. Roll No. Reg. No. Student Name
M
R
K
S-
I
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
I
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
I
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
1 18BSCBOT23948 JWC201800001 AFREEN NAAZ 14 50 64 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 13 49 62 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 14 47 61 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 66 66 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 38 38 2 O 20 371 82.44 260 26 10 9.65 PASS
2 18BSCBOT23949 JWC201800002 AMBIKA KUMARI 12 46 58 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 12 50 62 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 13 47 60 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 54 54 4 A+ 36 20 20 2 O 20 34 34 2 A 16 345 76.67 250 26 9.62 7.46 PASS
3 18BSCBOT23950 JWC201800003 KHILAPRIYA MANDAL 12 56 68 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 12 51 63 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 13 51 64 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 72 72 4 O 40 22 22 2 O 20 39 39 2 O 20 384 85.33 258 26 9.92 8.89 PASS
4 18BSCBOT23951 JWC201800004 AMISHA KUMARI 12 58 70 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 12 53 65 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 13 52 65 4 O 40 22 22 2 O 20 72 72 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 42 42 2 O 20 395 87.78 260 26 10 9.33 PASS
5 18BSCBOT23952 JWC201800005 AMRITA SINGH 13 58 71 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 12 49 61 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 13 51 64 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 75 75 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 43 43 2 O 20 395 87.78 260 26 10 8.65 PASS
6 18BSCBOT23953 JWC201800006 ANKITA KUMARI SINGH 12 41 53 4 A+ 36 17 17 2 A 16 12 48 60 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 13 48 61 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 57 57 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 34 34 2 A 16 334 74.22 238 26 9.15 7.5 PASS
7 18BSCBOT23954 JWC201800007 ANSHU RANI 12 50 62 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 11 48 59 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 13 47 60 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 66 66 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 36 36 2 A+ 18 354 78.67 248 26 9.54 7.93 PASS
8 18BSCBOT23955 JWC201800008 BHARTI KUMARI 12 56 68 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 13 51 64 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 13 51 64 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 75 75 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 39 39 2 O 20 381 84.67 250 26 9.62 8.7 PASS
9 18BSCBOT23956 JWC201800009 CHANDMANI SINKU 11 42 53 4 A+ 36 16 16 2 B+ 14 11 42 53 4 A+ 36 17 17 2 A 16 12 45 57 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 45 45 4 B+ 28 17 17 2 A 16 34 34 2 A 16 308 68.44 216 26 8.31 7.2 PASS
10 18BSCBOT23957 JWC201800010 GIRIBALA MAHATO 10 48 58 4 O 40 14 14 2 B 12 11 49 60 4 O 40 13 13 2 C 10 12 51 63 4 O 40 13 13 2 C 10 69 69 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 39 39 2 O 20 346 76.89 228 26 8.77 6.96 PASS
11 18BSCBOT23959 JWC201800012 KUMARI POOJA HEMBRAM 12 58 70 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 13 49 62 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 13 50 63 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 66 66 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 40 40 2 O 20 371 82.44 248 26 9.54 8.98 PASS
12 18BSCBOT23960 JWC201800013 KUMARI POOJA ROY 12 54 66 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 12 47 59 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 12 51 63 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 66 66 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 41 41 2 O 20 370 82.22 258 26 9.92 9.35 PASS
13 18BSCBOT23962 JWC201800015 LAXMI PRIYA SWAIN 9 51 60 4 O 40 14 14 2 B 12 9 45 54 4 A+ 36 14 14 2 B 12 9 52 61 4 O 40 13 13 2 C 10 57 57 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 35 35 2 A+ 18 326 72.44 226 26 8.69 7.78 PASS
14 18BSCBOT23963 JWC201800016 MOBASHSHIREEN SULTANA 12 58 70 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 12 48 60 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 13 54 67 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 69 69 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 41 41 2 O 20 387 86 258 26 9.92 9.41 PASS
15 18BSCBOT23964 JWC201800017 NAMRATA KUMARI 13 45 58 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 12 50 62 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 13 48 61 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 66 66 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 39 39 2 O 20 359 79.78 254 26 9.77 7.2 CARRY OVER
16 18BSCBOT23965 JWC201800018 PREETI KUMARI 11 39 50 4 A 32 19 19 2 O 20 12 51 63 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 12 51 63 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 63 63 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 40 40 2 O 20 355 78.89 250 26 9.62 9.26 PASS
17 18BSCBOT23966 JWC201800019 PRIYANKA KUMARI 13 58 71 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 13 52 65 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 14 51 65 4 O 40 22 22 2 O 20 69 69 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 39 39 2 O 20 393 87.33 260 26 10 9.85 PASS
18 18BSCBOT23967 JWC201800020 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 12 51 63 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 12 49 61 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 13 51 64 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 66 66 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 40 40 2 O 20 368 81.78 254 26 9.77 9.17 PASS
19 18BSCBOT23968 JWC201800021 RAMESHWARI PURI 12 47 59 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 12 46 58 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 13 49 62 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 69 69 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 41 41 2 O 20 365 81.11 258 26 9.92 8.11 PASS
20 18BSCBOT23969 JWC201800022 RASHMI KUMARI 13 40 53 4 A+ 36 18 18 2 A+ 18 13 50 63 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 13 48 61 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 48 48 4 B+ 28 18 18 2 A+ 18 40 40 2 O 20 340 75.56 240 26 9.23 7.89 CARRY OVER
21 18BSCBOT23970 JWC201800023 RITA HALDAR 13 49 62 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 13 47 60 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 14 48 62 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 63 63 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 40 40 2 O 20 357 79.33 246 26 9.46 8.33 PASS
BOT4-CORE-9TH BOT4-CORE-9PR BOT4-CORE-10TH BOT4-CORE-10PR GE4-CHE4TH GE4-CHE4PR GE4-ZOO4TH GE4-ZOO4PR 4SEC-2
JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE, JAMSHEDPUR
(A CONSTITUENT AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE OF KOLHAN UNIVERSITY)
(COLLEGE WITH POTENTIAL FOR EXCELLENCE BY UGC, "A" GRADE COLLEGE BY NAAC)
 CROSS LIST OF B.SC. BOTANY IV SEMESTER FRESHER STUDENTS (CBCS EXAM SCHEME) BATCH :- 2018-21
BOT4-CORE-8TH BOT4-CORE-8PR
THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATE SIGNATURE NOT REQAUIRED
Page 2 of 2
Course :- B.SC. Branch :- BOTANY Printed on :- 14/12/2020
Session :- 2019-20 Semester :- IV (CBCS) Batch :- 2018-21
Exam held in the month of September 2020 Exam Type :-  SEMESTER
PAPER CODE
G
R
A
N
D
 T
O
TA
L
PER %
TOT
CRD
PNT
OBT
TOT
CREDIT
SGPA CGPA RESULT
Full Marks 75 25 75 25 75 25 75 25 75 25 50 450
Pass Marks 34 12 34 12 34 12 34 12 34 12 23 207
S.N. Roll No. Reg. No. Student Name
M
R
K
S-
I
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
I
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
I
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
M
R
K
S-
E
T.
 M
R
K
S
T.
 C
R
D
G
R
A
D
C
R
D
 P
N
T
BOT4-CORE-9TH BOT4-CORE-9PR BOT4-CORE-10TH BOT4-CORE-10PR GE4-CHE4TH GE4-CHE4PR GE4-ZOO4TH GE4-ZOO4PR 4SEC-2
JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE, JAMSHEDPUR
(A CONSTITUENT AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE OF KOLHAN UNIVERSITY)
(COLLEGE WITH POTENTIAL FOR EXCELLENCE BY UGC, "A" GRADE COLLEGE BY NAAC)
 CROSS LIST OF B.SC. BOTANY IV SEMESTER FRESHER STUDENTS (CBCS EXAM SCHEME) BATCH :- 2018-21
BOT4-CORE-8TH BOT4-CORE-8PR
22 18BSCBOT23971 JWC201800024 RITU KUMARI MAHTO 11 53 64 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 11 49 60 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 12 46 58 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 72 72 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 41 41 2 O 20 360 80 240 26 9.23 7.44 PASS
23 18BSCBOT23973 JWC201800026 SANYA LAKRA 12 53 65 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 11 47 58 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 12 48 60 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 66 66 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 38 38 2 O 20 356 79.11 246 26 9.46 7.65 PASS
24 18BSCBOT23974 JWC201800027 SARITA JAMUDA 11 54 65 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 11 49 60 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 12 48 60 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 72 72 4 O 40 20 20 2 O 20 38 38 2 O 20 361 80.22 242 26 9.31 7.61 PASS
25 18BSCBOT23975 JWC201800028 SHEFALI SINHA 12 57 69 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 13 50 63 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 13 51 64 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 72 72 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 39 39 2 O 20 374 83.11 244 26 9.38 8.69 PASS
26 18BSCBOT23976 JWC201800029 SHILPA KUMARI 10 54 64 4 O 40 14 14 2 B 12 10 47 57 4 O 40 13 13 2 C 10 11 40 51 4 A 32 13 13 2 C 10 66 66 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 34 34 2 A 16 327 72.67 214 26 8.23 6.31 PASS
27 18BSCBOT23977 JWC201800030 SNEHA 13 54 67 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 13 52 65 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 13 45 58 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 72 72 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 40 40 2 O 20 377 83.78 254 26 9.77 7.48 PASS
28 18BSCBOT23978 JWC201800031 SUPRIYA MAHATO 11 52 63 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 11 46 57 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 13 48 61 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 63 63 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 38 38 2 O 20 357 79.33 254 26 9.77 8.24 PASS
29 18BSCBOT23979 JWC201800032 SWATI KUMARI 12 58 70 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 12 53 65 4 O 40 21 21 2 O 20 13 49 62 4 O 40 22 22 2 O 20 66 66 4 O 40 23 23 2 O 20 40 40 2 O 20 390 86.67 260 26 10 9.48 PASS
30 18BSCBOT25166 JWC201802347 BULBUL KUMARI 9 48 57 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 9 51 60 4 O 40 19 19 2 O 20 10 44 54 4 A+ 36 18 18 2 A+ 18 66 66 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 38 38 2 O 20 346 76.89 246 26 9.46 7.8 PASS
31 17BSCBOT19461 17JWC17432 DIVYA JYOTI HANSDAH 12 48 60 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 12 50 62 4 O 40 14 14 2 B 12 13 49 62 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 51 51 4 A 32 16 16 2 B+ 14 41 41 2 O 20 337 74.89 226 26 8.69 6.22 CARRY OVER
32 17BSCBOT19466 17JWC17437 MADHUMATI BHAGAT 12 48 60 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 11 50 61 4 O 40 14 14 2 B 12 13 47 60 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 66 66 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 37 37 2 A+ 18 347 77.11 236 26 9.08 6.35 CARRY OVER
33 17BSCBOT19468 17JWC17439 MONIKA HESSA 12 40 52 4 A 32 15 15 2 B+ 14 13 45 58 4 O 40 14 14 2 B 12 13 47 60 4 O 40 14 14 2 B 12 69 69 4 O 40 18 18 2 A+ 18 38 38 2 O 20 338 75.11 228 26 8.77 6.94 PASS
34 17BSCBOT19474 17JWC17445 PADMA WATI PATRA 11 40 51 4 A 32 15 15 2 B+ 14 10 47 57 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 12 40 52 4 A 32 16 16 2 B+ 14 69 69 4 O 40 17 17 2 A 16 37 37 2 A+ 18 329 73.11 220 26 8.46 7.04 PASS
35 17BSCBOT19490 17JWC17461 SUSHMITA ROY 11 43 54 4 A+ 36 14 14 2 B 12 11 46 57 4 O 40 14 14 2 B 12 12 53 65 4 O 40 15 15 2 B+ 14 54 54 4 A+ 36 17 17 2 A 16 38 38 2 O 20 328 72.89 226 26 8.69 7.93 PASS
36 17BSCBOT19493 17JWC17464 TOPOSINI PRADHAN 11 40 51 4 A 32 15 15 2 B+ 14 11 47 58 4 O 40 16 16 2 B+ 14 12 48 60 4 O 40 14 14 2 B 12 48 48 4 B+ 28 16 16 2 B+ 14 39 39 2 O 20 317 70.44 214 26 8.23 8.15 PASS
PAPER CODE PAPER NAME
BOT4-CORE-8TH MOLECULAR BIOLOGY MRKS-I MARKS INTERNAL/MID SEM
BOT4-CORE-8PR MOLECULAR BIOLOGY PRATICAL MRKS-E MARKS EXTRENAL
BOT4-CORE-9TH PLANT ECOLOGY & PHYTOGEOGRAPHY T. MRKS TOTAL MARKS IN PAPER
BOT4-CORE-9PR PLANT ECOLOGY & PHYTOGEOGRAPHY PRACTICALCRD-I CREDIT INTERNAL/MID SEM
BOT4-CORE-10TH PLANT SYSTEMATICS CRD-E CREDIT EXTRENAL
BOT4-CORE-10PR PLANT SYSTEMATICS PRACTICAL T.CRD TOTAL CREDIT IN PAPER
GE4-CHE4TH CHEMISTRY GRAD GRADE OBTAINED
GE4-CHE4PR CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL CRD PNT CREDIT POINT
GE4-ZOO4TH ZOOLOGY TOT CRD PNT OBTTOTAL CREDIT POINT OBTAINED
GE4-ZOO4PR ZOOLOGY PRACTICAL TOT CREDIT TOTAL CREDIT OBTAINED
4SEC-2 SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE
THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATE SIGNATURE NOT REQAUIRED